
SSK-serien Gelleråsen Arena 14-15 augusti 2021
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:18:26
16:35:04
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16:18:26
16:33:26
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

22 22
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
19
3

:

:

14 August 2021
Gelleråsen - 2350 mtr.

Roadsport C - Kval

235Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

66 Tommy Finell Mazda Mx-51:19.431 16:21:2021
95 Niclas Larsson Mazda MX51:18.837 16:21:2822
95 Niclas Larsson Mazda MX51:18.058 16:22:4633
75 Petter Sångberg MX51:17.867 16:23:0934
95 Niclas Larsson Mazda MX51:17.294 16:24:0345
95 Niclas Larsson Mazda MX51:16.907 16:25:2056
75 Petter Sångberg MX51:16.755 16:29:4587
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